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A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan vs B5 Endeavour Jamaat

on

Saturday 13 July 2024

at

scored by  A. Raheem
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)
player of the match

B5 Endeavour Jamaat won by 49 runs

Team A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan Team B5 Endeavour Jamaat

Score 59 for 4 Score 108 for 5

Overs 7.0 Overs 7.0

Players Sajid Hosein Players Riaz Mohammed

Aadil Hosein Amir Ali Nabbie
Adil Mohammed Aleem Nabbie
Farmann Ali Adrian Ali
Ahmad Khaleellah Rishad Mohammed (Endeavour)
Ibrahim Ali Kareem Abdul Khan
Jibreel Garcia Khaleel Nabbie
Yusuf Hosein Nicholas Goberdan
Idris Mohammed Wahid Mohammed
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A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan vs B5 Endeavour Jamaat '

B5 Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS

Venue: Toss won by: B5 Endeavour Jamaat Sat 13-Jul-2024
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M O0s
AW
1 Riaz Mohammed lbw b Ibrahim Ali 4 4 1 3 1 25% 100.0
o . ...2.2.244.2 2121W '
2 Amir Ali Nabbie b Adil Mohammed 22 18 156 8 2 6 2 56% 122.2
21112.2212621442444 -
3 Aleem Nabbie run out (Aadil Hosein) 45 19 22 1 5 7 5 1 95% 236.8
144244W
4 Adrian Ali ¢ Farmann Ali b Sajid Hosein 19 7 4 11 1 4 86% 271.4

5 Rishad Mohammed
(Endeavour)

6 Kareem Abdul Khan = ' not out 3 5 6 3 1 1 40% 60.0

7 Khaleel Nabbie ’ run out (Sajid Hosein) 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

8 Nicholas Goberdan

9 Wahid Mohammed

10

"

7.0 OVERS Extras: 14 (Ob 2Ib 4nb 8wd Op) TOTAL 108 RUNS

FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 5 58 79 103 108

ouT Riaz Mohammed  Amir Ali Nabbie Adrian Ali Aleem Nabbie Khaleel Nabbie

OVER 0.3 3.9 4.6 6.1 6.6

P'SHIP 5 53 21 16 5

BOWLER

Ibrahim Ali ) 1 10 1 1 10.00
NB 1

Ahmad 1 19 1 3 | 19.00

1
Khaleellah 5 3
8

Farmann Ali 4 1 9 1 9.00
NB

Adil 5 4 1 19 1 1 19.00
Mohammed 5

" ) 1
Sajid Hosein ;| 1 20 1 2 20.00
NB

Jibreel Garcia 1 22 22.00
NB

Aadil Hosein |, 4 1 7 3 7.00
NB

Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad. { page 1 W



Sat 13-Jul-2024 23:52:43 GMT-4 Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan vs B5 Endeavour Jamaat '

A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B5 Endeavour Jamaat Sat 13-Jul-2024
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M Os
" . 1w .
1 Sajid Hosein run out (Aleem Nabbie) 1 3 2 2 1 33% 33.3
. . Lo1....22.220 0 2422224
2 Aadil Hosein not out 27 25 20 13 1 9 2 48% 108.0
w
3 Adil Mohammed b Amir Ali Nabbie 0 1 0 1 0.0
. 441.W . P
4 Farmann Ali ¢ Adrian Ali b Rishad Mohammed 9 6 3 3 1 2 50% 150.0
(Endeavour)
..... 1..122W ) )
5 Ahmad Khaleellah b Adrian Ali 6 12 14 8 2 2 33% 50.0
2.
6 lbrahim Ali not out 2 3 0 2 1 33% 66.7
7 Jibreel Garcia
8 Yusuf Hosein
9 Idris Mohammed
10
11
7.0 OVERS Extras: 14 (Ob 2lb Onb 12wd Op) TOTAL 59 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 7 7 17 57
ouT Sajid Hosein Adil Mohammed Farmann Ali Ahmad Khaleellah
OVER 0.7 1.1 2.2 6.3
P'SHIP 7 0 10 40
BOWLER
Nicholas |, 4 1 5 3 5.00
Goberdan g
R 9
. . . 1
Amir Ali Nabbie 5 4 1 10 1 1 10.00
NB
R
. 1
Rishad 1 1 1 0.00
Mohammed =
R 8
Kareem Abdul | 4 1 9 1 9.00
Khan 5
R 11
Wahid -, 1 1 11.00
Mohammed 15
R 9
Aleem Nabbie 1 9 9.00
NB
R 6
. . 1
Adrian Ali ;< 1 13 1 7 13.00
NB
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A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan vs B5 Endeavour Jamaat

|

B5 Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS

|

A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan INNINGS ‘ ‘

(0]

~N OO O A~ W N =

RUNS WKT BOWLER

10
29
40
59
79
101
108

1
1
1
2
3
3
5

lbrahim Ali
Ahmad Khaleellah
Farmann Ali

Adil Mohammed
Sajid Hosein
Jibreel Garcia

Aadil Hosein

BALL BY BALL

inb4 . W21...2.
121nb21nb-44 1nb 1w 2.
1211w22b2
211w212621WH1
44241w41wW
442444
wiwWi11.21wWw

(0]

~N o O~ W N =

RUNS WKT BOWLER

7
17
17
26
37
46
59

1
2
3
3
3
3
4

Nicholas Goberdan
Amir Ali Nabbie
Rishad Mohammed
Kareem Abdul Khan
Wahid Mohammed
Aleem Nabbie
Adrian Ali

BALL BY BALL

1.2b.13w.W...
W.41w4 1.

W
22.22. . 1w...
12422

..1224

Iwiw3wiw2 tw2W. 2.
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A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan vs B5 Endeavour Jamaat

Manhattan
s B5 Endeavour Jamaat runs A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan
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A6 Nur E Islam Al Ikwaan vs B5 Endeavour Jamaat

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN
1 Aleem Nabbie
2 Aadil Hosein
3 Amir Ali Nabbie
4 Adrian Ali
5 Farmann Ali
6 Ahmad Khaleellah
7 Riaz Mohammed
8 Kareem Abdul Khan
9 Ibrahim Ali
10 Khaleel Nabbie
11 Sajid Hosein
12 Adil Mohammed

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER
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TEAM

B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan

TEAM

1 Rishad Mohammed (EndeaB5 Endeavour Jamaat

2 Adrian Ali

3 Ibrahim Ali

4 Amir Ali Nabbie

5 Sajid Hosein

6 Adil Mohammed

7 Nicholas Goberdan
8 Aadil Hosein

9 Farmann Ali

10 Kareem Abdul Khan
11 Aleem Nabbie

12 Wahid Mohammed
13 Ahmad Khaleellah

14 Jibreel Garcia

B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
B5 Endeavour Jamaat
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan
A6 Nur E Islam Al lkwaan

R B MIN 4s 6s

45 19
27 25
22 18
19 7
9 6
6 12
4 4
3 5
2 3
11
1 3
0 1
w R
1
1 13
1 10
1 10
1 20
1 19
5
7
9
9
9
11
19
22

22
20
15
4
3
14

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

5

2
2
4
2

1

SR SS N/O 50s 100s
236.8 94.7%
108.0 48.0% 1
122.2 66.7%
271.4 85.7%
150.0 50.0%
50.0 25.0%
100.0 50.0%
60.0 40.0% 1

66.7 33.3% 1
100.0 100.0%
33.3
0.0
B WD NB CT ST ECON
6
6 7 1 13.00
10 1 10.00
6 1 10.00
6 2 20.00
10 1 19.00
10 3 5.00
6 3 7.00
6 1 1 9.00
10 1 9.00
6 9.00
6 11.00
6 1 3 19.00
6 22.00
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4

AVG
6.00
13.00 6.00
10.00 10.00
10.00 6.00
20.00 6.00
19.00 10.00
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